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Rhonda Eberly Memorial Run 5k
September 07, 2013

Overall Finish
5k Total:77
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Place ters Place Mile
1 79 M1 17:20 Ean King 35 30 -39 5:35
2 37 M2 20:41  Craig Leisher 52 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 6:39
3 82 M 3 21:15 Richard Myers 46 40-49 1  Chambersburg PA 6:50
4 21 M 4 21:15 Dylan Culler 13 13-19 1 Saint Thomas PA 6:50
5 50 M 5 22:02  Eric Ritchey 38 30-39 1 Chambersburg PA 7:06
6 44 M 6 22:08 Dave Miller 36 30-39 2 Greencastle PA 7:07
7 81 M 7 22:15 Grant Gayman 57 50-59 1 7:10
8 230 M 8 22:50 Brian Cornell 29 20 - 29 1 Dry Run PA 7:21
9 92 F 1 23:02 Stacia Zahos 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:25
10 100 F 2 23:51 Hannah Kulla 14 13-19 Waynesboro PA 7:41
11 87 M 9 23:57 Christopher Stover 42 40-49 2 7:43
12 96 M 10 23:58 Mark Ward 42 40-49 3 Chambersburg PA 7:43
13 78 M 11 24:09 Bailey Renfrew 13 13-19 2 Shippensburg PA 7:46
14 99 M 12 24:25 Gil Crumrine 60 60 & over 1 7:52
15 41 F 3 24:39 Katy Manges 33 30-39 1 Chambersburg PA 7:56
16 91 M 13 25:21 Dwayne Christophel 46 40-49 4 8:10
17 89 M 14 25:45 Steve Dodd 58 50-59 2 8:17
18 88 M 15 26:07 Joe Cole 63 60 & over 2 Biglerville PA 8:24
19 38 F 4 26:33 Jena Leisher 19 13-19 1 Chambersburg PA 8:33
20 42 M 16 26:34 Andrew Martin 34 30-39 3 Fayetteville PA 8:33
21 85 F 5 26:47 Shelly Corwell 30 30-39 2 Shippensburg PA 8:37
22 22 M 17 26:51 Robert Culler 48 40-49 5 Chambersburg PA 8:39
23 12 F 6 26:55 Stacy Beard 43 40-49 1 Chambersburg PA 8:40
24 77 M 18 26:57 Austin Locke 17 13-19 3 Shippensburg PA 8:40
25 49 M 19 26:57 Ken Renfrew 49 40-49 6 Shippensburg PA 8:40
26 59 F 7 27:01 Heather Sites 35 30-39 3 Chambersburg PA 8:42
27 35 F 27:36  Jennifer Knepper 16 13-19 2 Chambersburg PA 8:53
28 80 M 20 27:56  Jim Becker 71 60 & over 3 Greencastle PA 8:59
29 23 F 9 28:01 Jolene Dayhoff 54 50-59 1  Chambersburg PA 9:01
30 83 F 10 28:38 Renee Mcminn 44 40-49 2 Harrisburg PA 9:13
31 72 F 11 29:11 Shelly Novak 42 40-49 3 Chambersburg PA 9:24
32 73 F 12 29:11 Lori Frey 50 50-59 2 Chambersburg PA 9:24
33 47 F 13 29:27 Melanie Ott 28 20-29 1 Greencastle PA 9:29
34 86 M 21 29:39 Kevin Stover 11 12 & under 1 9:33
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5k Total:77

Over Race
All Number
35 52
36 30
37 31
38 94
39 11
40 33
41 48
42 227
43 51
44 57
45 66
46 69
47 98
48 95
49 14
50 13
51 15
52 70
53 90
54 60
55 46
56 34
57 43
58 68
59 71
60 24
61 40
62 56
63 53
64 74
65 27
66 16
67 18
68 45

Gender
Place

22
23
24
14
15
16
17
25
26
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
27
25
28
26
29
27
30
28
29
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
33
35
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Time

29:49
29:56
30:04
30:22
30:29
31:00
31:01
31:51
32:25
32:29
32:31
32:34
32:43
33:01
33:02
33:03
33:04
33:16
36:12
36:13
36:49
37:08
38:08
38:14
38:15
38:15
40:20
41:32
41:34
41:48
43:52
44:06
44:07
46:02

Overall Finish
Name Age Mas
ters

Bryce Schaeffer 14
Brian Hair 55
Bryan Hoke 53
Andrea Nicosia 45
Isabel Beard 12
Margaret Horioka 58
Pat Phenicie-Grandel 64
Chris Pence 31
Erin Roat 43
Tonya Scruggs 42
Leslie Stine 23
Tabitha Brunner 31
Jennifer Statler 38
Karen Sharrah 46
Hannah Bingaman 19
Chelle Bingaman 45
Steven Bingaman 50
Susan Kline 47
Matt Sites 44
Mackenzie Sites 10
William Myers 56
Ellen Kirkner 55
David Mclucas 56
Sarah Zentmyer 29
Ali Pryor 31
Mindy Dice 25
Rayelle Leisher 44
Riley Schaeffer 9
Kevin Schaeffer 41
Melanie Noye 43
Lauren Eberly 18
Alyssa Brechbill 9
Darwin Brechbill 35
Lisa Myers 52

Age Group /

Place

13-19 4
50-59 3
50-59 4
40-49 4
12 & under 1
50-59 3
60 & over 1
30-39 4
40-49 7
40-49 5
20-29 2
30-39 4
30-39 5
40-49 6
13-19 3
40-49 7
50-59 5
40-49 8
40-49 8
12 & under 2
50-59 6
50-59 4
50-59 7
20-29 3
30-39 6
20-29 4
40-49 9
12 & under 2
40-49 9
40-49 10
13-19 4
12 & under 3
30-39 5
50-59 5

City

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Saint Thomas

Chambersburg
Williamsport

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Waynesboro

Chambersburg

Mercersburg
Mercersburg
Mercersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Fairfield
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Mont Alto
Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fairfield
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State

PA
PA
PA

PA
MD
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Pace /
Mile
9:36
9:38
9:41
9:46
9:49
9:59
9:59
10:15
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:32
10:38
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:42
11:39
11:39
11:51
11:57
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:59
13:22
13:23
13:27
14:07
14:12
14:12
14:49
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Rhonda Eberly Memorial Run 5k
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Overall Finish

5k Total:77

Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Place ters Place Mile
69 17 F 36 47:48  Crystal Brechbill 34 30-39 7  Chambersburg PA 15:23
70 93 F 37 47:49 Tenni Pyles 52 50-59 6  Chambersburg PA 15:23
71 32 F 38 47:50  Nancy Hoke 49 40-49 11  Saint Thomas PA  15:24
72 28 F 39 48:43 Madison Eberly 9 12 & under 4 Saint Thomas PA 15:41
73 54 F 40 50:44 Michele Schaeffer 40 40-49 12 Chambersburg PA 16:20
74 75 F 41 50:44 Carol Wingert 51 50-59 7 Mercersburg PA 16:20
75 19 E 42 56:02 Linda Brechbill 65 60 & over 2 Chambersburg PA 18:02
76 20 F 43 56:38 Elizabeth Caveney 70 60 & over 3 Chambersburg PA 18:14
77 67 M 34 56:39 Robert Stine 71 60 & over 4 Carlisle PA 18:14
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